
Kenneth C. Coombs School
2023 ABC Countdown to Summer!

Dear Parents/Guardians,
Well, this year has been an unusual school year, but to keep in true KCC fashion it wouldn’t be right if
we didn’t have our ABC Countdown to Summer. So make each of our last 26 days of school FUN
while connecting us with each daily theme.

Thursday, May 11 Animal crackers Enjoy animal crackers at lunch

Friday, May 12 Bubble Day Popping bubbles at recess!!

Monday, May 15 Crazy Sock Day Wear your craziest socks.

Tuesday, May 16 Dancing Day Get ready to have a dance party at recess!

Wednesday, May 17 Eek! Animals Animal Assembly at KCC



Thursday, May 18 Fun Hair Day Crazy hair or wear your hair in a different style!

Friday, May 19 Game Day Play games in the classroom!

Monday, May 22 Hat Day Wear your favorite hat.

Tuesday, May 23 Inside Out Day Wear your clothes inside out or backwards..

Wednesday, May 24 Jumping Day How far can you jump? We’ll measure it at recess!

Thursday, May 25 Kindness Day Write a note or share kind words with someone.

Friday, May 26 Love the USA Wear red, white and blue!



Tuesday, May 30 Mashpee Day Wear your Mashpee gear!

Wednesday, May 31 Night Clothes Wear your pjs to school!!!

Thursday, June 1 Orange Day Wear something orange!

Gr. 1 & 2 Field Day

Friday, June 2 Pro Athlete Day Wear your favorite sports team shirt or hat.

Gr. 2 Music Concert

Monday, June 5 Quick Day ½ day of school

Tuesday, June 6 Rainbow Day Wear as many colors as possible, become a rainbow.
Color a rainbow, read about rainbows.

PK - K Field Day



Wednesday, June 7 Sunglasses Day Wear your sunglasses today to school!

Thursday, June 8 Tooth Day Show your smile off!

Friday, June 9 U pick where you
sit Day

You can pick where you sit at lunch, even outside!

Gr. 1 Kite Day

Monday, June 12 Veggie Day What is your favorite veggie? Would you try a new
one?

Gr. 1 Kite Day – Rain Date

Tuesday, June 13 Wicked Wacky
Day

Wear a wacky hat, shirt, socks, anything wickedly
wacky.

ST Math Award Celebration

Wednesday, June 14 Xchange
Autographs

Exchange autographs with your friends.



Thursday, June 15 Yes Day Teachers agree to students requests, not too crazy!

Good Manners Award

Friday, June 16 Zip Up & Zoom
Out (safely)
Day!

Zip up and zoom, you have finished this school
year. See you in the Fall and good luck to our
grade 2 students at Quashnet.

½ day of school

Please note that some of these activities are subject to change. Participation is not required.


